Name of

Construction of 2-lane missing link road from Rath Bypass (Hamirpur District) to Garautha

Project (Jhansi District) of SH-42 in the State of Uttar Pradesh (FP/UP/ROAD/117342/2020)
Annexure-3
Existing and Proposed ROW
S. No. Fmﬁ}hamage_ro I;:nlg:‘h Existing ROW | Proposed ROW

1 74.550 81.887 7.337 0 30
2 81.887 83.500 1.613 14 30

3 83.500 83.700 0.200 0 30

4 83.700 84.450 0.750 22 30

) 84.450 88.200 3.750 0 30

6 88.200 89.600 1.400 10 30

7 89.600 90.430 0.830 0 30

8 90.430 90.800 0.370 15 30

9 90.800 91.030 0.230 0 30

10 91.030 91.400 0.370 12 30

11 91.400 91.600 0.200 0 30

12 91.600 92.500 0.900 14 30

13 92.500 92.700 0.200 0 30

14 92.700 93.500 0.800 8 30

15 93.500 94.130 0.630 0 30

16 94.130 94.320 0.190 8 30

17 94.320 94.800 0.480 0 30

18 94.800 96.000 1.200 0 30

19 96.000 96.570 0.570 9 30

20 96.570 97.820 1.250 0 30

21 97.820 97.920 0.100 10 30

22 97.920 98.400 0.480 0 30

23 98.400 98.435 0.035 0 30

24 98.435 99.075 0.640 0 50

25 99.075 99.415 0.340 0 30

26 99.415 100.044 0.629 0 40

27 100.044 | 100.423 0.379 0 30

28 100.423 | 100.694 0.271 0 40

29 100.694 | 102.400 1.706 0 30

30 102.400 | 103.080 0.680 0 30

31 103.080 | 103.400 0.320 10 30

32 103.400 | 103.600 0.200 0 30

33 103.600 | 103.800 0.200 10 30

34 103.800 | 104.150 0.350 0 30

35 104.150 | 104.600 0.450 8 30

36 104.600 | 106.290 1.690 0 30

37 106.290 | 106.400 0.110 15 ) 40
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Name of

Construction of 2-lane missing link road from Rath Bypass (Hamirpur District) to Garautha

Project (Jhansi District) of SH-42 in the State of Uttar Pradesh (FP/UP/ROAD/117342/2020)
Annexure-3
S. No. Fm;hamagt?ro I;ﬁMK:‘L Existing ROW Proposed ROW
38 106.400 107.020 0.620 0 30
39 107.020 107.100 0.080 0 30
40 107.100 108.582 1.482 0 30
41 108.582 109.084 0.502 0 50
42 109.084 109.233 0.149 0 30
43 109.233 109.395 0.162 0 0
44 109.395 109.445 0.050 13 50
45 109.445 110.360 0.915 13 19.50
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